
Family of Parishes  
 

Our Lady Crowned Church, St Joseph’s Church & Holy Family Church 

 
 

Sacrament of First Holy Communion 2026 
All First Holy Communion Ceremonies start at 11.00am 

 

St Patrick’s Boys & Girls Schools: Saturday 25th April 2026 at St Joseph’s Church 
Gaelscoil an Ghoirt Álainn: Saturday 16th May 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 

Scoil Mhuire agus Eoin: Saturday 23rd May 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 
St Paul’s School: Friday 15th May 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 

St Killian’s School: Wednesday 20th May 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 
 

Sacrament of Confirmation 2026 
All Confirmation Ceremonies start at 10.30am  

St Patrick’s Boys & Girls Schools: Wednesday 4th March 2026 at St Joseph’s Church 
Scoil Mhuire agus Eoin: Thursday 19th March 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 
Gaelscoil an Ghoirt Álainn: Tuesday 21st April 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 

St Paul’s School: Tuesday 28th April 2026 at Our Lady Crowned Church 
 

Meeting for All Parents  
of First Holy Communion & Confirmation Children attending 

St Patrick’s Boys & Girls Schools, Scoil Mhuire agus Eoin & Gaelscoil an Ghoirt Álainn 
on Wednesday 22nd October 2025 at 7.00pm 
at Our Lady Crowned Church – Mayfield 

it is important that all parents attend this meeting ~ Thank You. 
 

Sacramental Enrolment Ceremony  
on 29th & 30th November 2025 (1st Sunday of Advent) 
at St Jospeh’s Church & Our Lady Crowned Church 

 
Baptism Certificates: All Children who are receiving the Sacraments of First Holy Communion 
and Confirmation in 2026 are to hand in a copy of their Baptism Certificate by the end of October 
2025 to their Class teacher – Thank You. 


